
255 North Forbes Street
Lakeport, CA 95453COUNTY OF LAKE

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-435 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Agenda Ready

File created: In control:5/11/2021 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:5/25/2021

Title: a) Approve Second Amendment to the Lease Agreement Between County of Lake and Ronn and
Montie Westhart for Unit #1 Located at 15890 Kugelman Street in Lower Lake, from July 1, 2021 to
June 30, 2024, and Authorize the Chair to Sign; and b) Approve Second Amendment to the Lease
Agreement Between County of Lake and Ronn and Montie Westhart for Unit D Located at 15890
Kugelman Street in Lower Lake, from July 1, 2021 to June 30, 2024, and Authorize the Chair to Sign

Sponsors: Social Services

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Westhart_Arrowspace_signedUnit#1, 2. Westhart_Arrowspace_signedUnitD

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

COUNTY OF LAKE Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

